









































































































































Community College Survey of Student Engagement Report

Your College Small Colleges 2015 Cohort

Item N Mean Mean Effect Size** Mean Effect Size**

1 = Not likely, 2 = Somewhat likely, 3 = Likely, 4 = Very likely

14a. Working full-time 551 1.99 129,219 218 432,402 223 -0.20%*
14b. Caring for dependents 554 1.85 128,986 1.93 431,342 1.93
14c. Academically unprepared 553 16 128,581 1.67 430,036 1.72
14d. Lack of finances 553 233 128,878 2.46 430,984 2.46
14e. Transfer to a 4-year college or university 555 2.06 129,017 225 431,532 244 -0.31%*

1 = Not very, 2 = Somewhat, 3 = Quite a bit, 4 = Extremely

15. How supportive are your friends of your attending this college? 554 3.29 129,365 3.28 432,885 3.23

1 = Not very, 2 = Somewhat, 3 = Quite a bit, 4 = Extremely

16. How supportive is your immediate family of your attending this college? 554 3.61 128,904 3.55 431,254 351

0 = None, 1 = 1-14 credits, 2 = 15-29 credits, 3 = 30-44 credits, 4 = 45-60 credits, 5 = Over 60 credits

23. How many total credit hours have you earned at this college, not counting the courses you are currently 551 2.46 128,654 218 429,971 213 0.23*
taking this term?

1= None, 2 =1 class, 3 = 2 classes, 4 = 3 classes, 5 = 4 classes or more credits

25. How many classes are you presently taking at other institutions? 556 1.44 129,551 1.42 433,271 1.41

1 = Poor, 2 = Fair, 3 = Good, 4 = Excellent

27. How would you evaluate your entire educational experience at this college? | 557 | 3.12 | 129,515 | 3.17 | | 433,255 | 3.13 |

* The comparison group and cohort columns on this page EXCLUDE your college.
** T-test: 2-tailed

11-Jun-15
If a row contains less than 50 respondents, interpret the comparison results cautiously.

The counts (N) displayed above are unweighted. For weighted counts, please see the Frequency Distribution.
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